Position

Airports Chief Operations
Officer

Airport Operations And
Security Manager

Airport Facilities Manager
Director Of Airports
Airport Police Officer |l
Airport Police Officer |
Airport Police Officer |
Accountant lll

Airports Maintenance
Supervisor

Supervising Building Services
Worker

Airports Chief Financial Officer
Fiscal Support Specialist
Building Services Worker IlI

Airports Maintenance Worker
v

Fiscal Support Technician
Director Of Airports

Building Services Worker IlI
Airports Maintenance Worker ||
Building Services Worker
Airports Chief Financial Officer
Accountant lll

Office Services Technician
Airport Police Officer |

Special Projects Manager
Airports Maintenance Worker |l

Security Attendant |

Other Positions Held County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department

Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Total Wages

$95,205

$82,267

$77,822
$77,329
$76,250
$67,900
$65,269
$59,109
$55,723

$53,293

$51,590
$51,382
$45,521
$45,172

$41,712
$40,291
$39,083
$37,818
$36,494
$32,987
$31,630
$24,050
$20,716
$20,093
$18,466
$12,388

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,806

$51,940

$13,185
$34,202
$61,733
$47,375
$43,555
$36,354
$32,764

$41,599

$29,948
$48,691
$28,971
$35,318

$33,407
$20,000
$37,441
$22,737
$20,610
$0
$18,640
$16,546
$0
$0
$10,228
$0



Airport Police Officer |

Office Services Technician
Airport Police Officer |
Airports Maintenance Worker |

Airport Police Officer |l

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

$12,274
$11,360
$9,134
$7,136
$500

$5,666
$0
$0
$5,333
$0



