Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airports Chief Operations Officer		Kern County	Airports	\$95,205	\$69,806
Airport Operations And Security Manager		Kern County	Airports	\$82,267	\$51,940
Airport Facilities Manager		Kern County	Airports	\$77,822	\$13,185
Director Of Airports		Kern County	Airports	\$77,329	\$34,202
Airport Police Officer II		Kern County	Airports	\$76,250	\$61,733
Airport Police Officer I		Kern County	Airports	\$67,900	\$47,375
Airport Police Officer I		Kern County	Airports	\$65,269	\$43,555
Accountant III		Kern County	Airports	\$59,109	\$36,354
Airports Maintenance Supervisor		Kern County	Airports	\$55,723	\$32,764
Supervising Building Services Worker		Kern County	Airports	\$53,293	\$41,599
Airports Chief Financial Officer		Kern County	Airports	\$51,590	\$29,948
Fiscal Support Specialist		Kern County	Airports	\$51,382	\$48,691
Building Services Worker III		Kern County	Airports	\$45,521	\$28,971
Airports Maintenance Worker IV		Kern County	Airports	\$45,172	\$35,318
Fiscal Support Technician		Kern County	Airports	\$41,712	\$33,407
Director Of Airports		Kern County	Airports	\$40,291	\$20,000
Building Services Worker III		Kern County	Airports	\$39,083	\$37,441
Airports Maintenance Worker II		Kern County	Airports	\$37,818	\$22,737
Building Services Worker II		Kern County	Airports	\$36,494	\$20,610
Airports Chief Financial Officer		Kern County	Airports	\$32,987	\$0
Accountant III		Kern County	Airports	\$31,630	\$18,640
Office Services Technician		Kern County	Airports	\$24,050	\$16,546
Airport Police Officer I		Kern County	Airports	\$20,716	\$0
Special Projects Manager		Kern County	Airports	\$20,093	\$0
Airports Maintenance Worker II		Kern County	Airports	\$18,466	\$10,228
Security Attendant I		Kern County	Airports	\$12,388	\$0

Airport Police Officer I	Kern County	Airports	\$12,274	\$5,666
Office Services Technician	Kern County	Airports	\$11,360	\$0
Airport Police Officer I	Kern County	Airports	\$9,134	\$0
Airports Maintenance Worker I	Kern County	Airports	\$7,136	\$5,333
Airport Police Officer II	Kern County	Airports	\$500	\$0